
JOONG CHENN INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
Sales Office:
3F28, No.5, Shin-Yi Rd., Sec. 5, Taipei, Taiwan 110  R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-27209980
Fax:886-2-27229750
www.steelflexfitness.com

OWNER'S MANUAL

FU
N

C
T

IO
N

 M
A

C
H

IN
E

FMB2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Page

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

(A2)ROUND ALLEN HEAD M10X35L PARTIAL THREAD QTY.4

FMB2-072019 1.1

FMB2

(A1)ROUND ALLEN HEAD M10X15L PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2

(A3)HEX BOLT M12X25L PARTIAL THREAD QTY.2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Page

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

(C1)M10(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø27 QTY.2

(C2)M10(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø35 QTY.4

FMB2-072019 1.2

FMB2

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

(C3)M12(I.D.)FLAT WASHER Ø34 QTY.2

(C4)M10 SPRING WASHER QTY.6

(C5)M12 SPRING WASHER QTY.2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Page

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION

FMB2-072019 2

FMB2

D1.Ø22XØ17.1X4.5L Steel Bushing (8120-085)------------------[4PCS]

D2.Ø30XØ20X1.5T CU WASHER(8520-007)----------------------[4PCS]

D1 D2 D3

D3.OLYMPIC SPRING COLLARS(OC06)--------------------------[2PCS]



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-092019 3

FMB2

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

A[1PCS] B[1PCS]

C[2PCS]
D[2PCS]

E[2PCS] F[2PCS]



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-072019 4

FMB2

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

G[2PCS]
8210-240

H[2PCS]
8220-331

Configuration 1 Configuration 2

E

F
F

E

110 17

20
Ø

140



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-072019 5

FMB2

Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed

M8 SPRING WASHER X6

M8X15L Socket Head Cap Screw X6

E

M8 SPRING WASHER X6

M8X15L Socket Head Cap Screw X6

F

F

E

Configuration 1

Configuration 2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-082019 6.1

FMB2

Above shows STEP 2
assembled and completed

C

C3

C5

A3

A

A1
C4

C1

D2

D2

H

D



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-082019 6.2

FMB2

Above shows STEP 3
assembled and completed

C

C3
C5

A3

C1
C4

A1

D2

D

D2

H

B



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-082019 7.1

FMB2

Above shows STEP 4
assembled and completed

STEP 2

STEP 1

A2
C4

C2

G
D1

D1

C2
C4

A2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-082019 7.2

FMB2

Above shows STEP 5
assembled and completed

STEP 3

C2
C4

A2

D1

D1
G

A2
C4

C2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

PageFMB2-082019 8

FMB2

Above shows STEP 6
assembled and completed

Rubber Plate

D3x2


	FMB2-P00
	FMB2-P01-01
	FMB2-P01-02
	FMB2-P02
	FMB2-P03
	FMB2-P04
	FMB2-P05
	FMB2-P06-01
	FMB2-P06-02
	FMB2-P07-01
	FMB2-P07-02
	FMB2-P08

